
 
MEAT DEPARTMENT SUPER SPECIALS

SALE DATES: JUNE 25 - JUNE  30, 2017

MARINATED & READY TO COOK MEATS & CHICKENS

ARON’S   SUMMER 
   SAVERS!!

$799$899

$499$199 $169 $1049

$1099 $999 $499

$549

$1399 $899$999 $999

$699

$999

$799 $599 $499 $599

MEET OUR NEW EXPANDED GRAB N GO!

Carrot Cranberry
Salad

Spicy 
Matbucha

Pesto 
Dip

$499 $449 $499 $449
16 OZ. 8 OZ. 16 OZ. 8 `OZ.

 DELI SAVINGS  DELI SAVINGS  DELI SAVINGS DELI SAVINGS  DELI SAVINGS  DELI SAVINGS    

Red Bliss 
Potato Salad

Thu� day & Friday Shabbos Special
2 Lb. Any Chicken 

Item From Our Deli Counter
+1 Pound Salad
(Cucumber, Potato, 
Cole Slaw)+1 Pound Of Any 
Side Dish From Our 
Deli Counter

Get A Free Pint Of Any Side Dish 
From Our Showcase

$2699
EACHEACH

Fresh
 Rotisserie  Chicken

$1199
Only

Now

Now

4/$5

79¢

69¢

99¢

69¢

FOR

EA.

LB. EA.

LB.

$199

FARM FRESH

Slicing Tomatoes

3/$5FOR

LB.

FOR

SWEET

Golden Kiwi
FARM FRESH

Green Squash

Celery Head

Green or Red
Leaf Lettuce

U.S.D.A. ORGANIC

Blackberries

EA.

LB.79¢

FARM FRESH

 Mixed Green Peppers

99¢ $199
LB.

FARM FRESH

Donut Peaches

U.S.D.A. ORGANIC

Red Seedless 
Grapes

Sun-Tues. ONLY

2/$4

BY THE BUNCH

Spinach

READY TO BAKE READY TO BAKElb.lb.

Marinated 
Chicken
 Breast

$329$1099

Pastrami Crusted
London 
Broil

Price Valid on Tuesday Only

$799Only

LB.

TURKEY TUESDAY

lb.lb.lb. lb. lb.

lb.lb.lb. lb. lb.

Pepper 
Steak

Sesame 
String Beans

Noodles & 
Cabbage

Stewed
Zucchini

Vegetable
Basmati Rice

Spinach 
Orzo

Chicken
Chimichurri

Stirfry 
Chicken

Chicken
Marsala

Sweet & Sour
 Meatballs

All Varieties
Turkey Breast

U.S.D.A. ORGANIC

Carrots
Bunch

READY TO GRILL
lb.

$299

Lemon & Herb
Whole 
Chicken

67¢

2/$3

FOR

FOR

2/$1

SUNDAY ONLY SUPER SAVERS  

SUNDAY ONLY SUPER SAVERS  

FARM FRESH

Cilantro

5/$5

FARM FRESH

Grape 
Tomatoes

American Black Angus Beef

Boneless 
Cholent Meat

American Black Angus Beef

Shoulder
T-Bone 
Steak

All Natural Grass Fed Beef

Boneless 
Ribeye
Roast

All Natural Grass Fed Beef

Top of the
Rib Roast

Fresh 
Beef Patties
12 pack

lb.lb. lb.

$999$699 $499

Chicken 
Drumsticks
Family Pack

Butterfl y 
Chicken Cutlets
Family Pack

Turkey
Drums

American Black Angus Beef-

Pepper 
Steak

American Black Angus Beef

1st Cut
Brisket

All Natural Grass Fed Beef

Boneless
Ribeye
Steak

All Natural Grass Fed Beef

Shin 
Meat

Dark Meat
Chicken 
Steak

lb. lb.

lb.lb.

lb.

lb.

lb.

lb.

lb.

lb.

Super!

Deal of the Week!



Cauliflower

Free Parking
In Our Oversized

Parking Lot

We reserve the right to limit sales to 1 per family. Prices effective this store only. Not responsible for typographical errors. Some pictures are for design purposes only and do not necessarily represent items on sale. No rain checks.

How Can We Serve You Better?

CONSUMER HOTLINE

718-380-7300 Ext. 221

info@kissenafarms.com

At  Aron’s Kissena Farms, your opinions and 

suggestions count. If you have a complaint or 

problem,  please call our 

ini

9 5 4 55 8 3

STORE HOURS: Sun.-Tues. 7am-9pm • Wed. 7am-10pm
• Thurs. 7am-11 pm • Fri. 7am -6:15  pm  • Sat. Closed

718-380-7300
F. 718-969-3759

72-15 Kissena Blvd.
 Flushing, NY 11367

CANDY STORE

BREADS

BAKERY

DAIRY FROZEN

Fish Dept.
SPECIALS

PROVISIONS

GREAT GROCERY DEALS • GREAT GROCERY DEALS  • GREAT GROCERY DEALS • GREAT GROCERY DEALS
GR

EA
T 

GR
OC

ER
Y 

DE
AL

S 
• 

GR
EA

T 
GR

OC
ER

Y 
DE

AL
S 

 •
 G

RE
AT

 G
RO

CE
RY

 D
EA

LS
 •

 G
RE

AT
 G

RO
CE

RY
 D

EA
LS

 •
 G

RE
AT

 G
RO

CE
RY

 D
EA

LS

GREAT GROCERY DEALS • GREAT GROCERY DEALS  • GREAT GROCERY DEALS • GREAT GROCERY DEALS • GREAT GROCERY DEALS

All Ossie’s 
Herring
Assorted

Breaded 
Lemon Pepper 
Fillet

Cleaned
Bronzini

 
Sweet Potato Roll

$1050

$495

each

Crispy Dragon Roll

each

SUSHI DEPT.

Entenmann’s 
Mini Cakes
Assorted  

Stroehmann 
Dutch Country 
100 Whole Wheat 
Or Potato Bread

$299

$199

9.25Z-12.25Z 

1 LB.

Aron’s

Chocolate 
Loaf Babka

Aron’s
Rosemary
Bar

$599

$449

$899

EA.

LB.

LB.

$399

$499

EA.

EA.

  

SUPER!

New  Item!

Aron’s
Papaya 
Chunk

Aron’s
Jelly 
Rings

Aron’s
Turkish
Apricots

Aron’s
Spiral Licorice 

Candy

Aron’s
Apple 
Rings

Aron’s
Raw 

Almonds

$299

$699

$299

$399

$449

$649

LB.

LB.

LB.

LB.

LB.

LB.

Nestlé 
Coffeemate

Assorted

$399
32 OZ.

Almond Breeze 
Milk 

Assorted

64 OZ.

Philadelphia
Whipped 

Cream Cheese

8 OZ.

Friendship 
Cottage Cheese

Assorted

2/$516 OZ.

Friendship
Sour Cream

2/$316 OZ.

Chobani 
Greek Yogurt

Assorted 
(Excluding Flips)

Fage Total
Greek 

Yogurt

2/$617.6 OZ.

Stonyfi eld
Yo Kids

Smoothie
Assorted

6 PK.

Polly-O
Ricotta 
Cheese

Assorted

$499
32 OZ.

Reddi Wip
Topping
Assorted 

2/$56.5 OZ.

Turkey Hill 
Drinks

Assorted 

2/$364 OZ.

Achla
Hummus

2/$617.6 OZ.

$2992/$7

2/$7

Tirat Zvi
Turkey 
Kabanos

2/$55.6  OZ.

Hod Golan
Ultra Thin Chicken 
Breast Assorted

$299
5 OZ.

A&H 
Kishka

$399
16 OZ.

Jacks Gourmet
Sausage Sweet Or Hot  
Italian Beef

$799
16 OZ.

89¢
5.3 OZ.

Super A  
Ice Cream 
Assorted

2/$548 OZ.

Natural Choice
Fruit Bars 
(Organic)

$399
6Pk

Häagen Dazs 
Ice Cream Bars

Assorted

2/$73Pk

Dyna Sea 
Imitation 
Crab Meat

Assorted

$499
16 OZ.

Dyna Sea
 Imitation 

Crab Cakes

$949
24 OZ.

Ta’amti 
Bourekas 

Assorted

$449
Pk

Gefen 
Spring Roll 

Wrappers

2/$416 OZ.

Dr. Praeger’s 
Veggie Burgers 

Assorted

$399
10 OZ.

Dagim 
Tilapia 

Fillet

$449
16 OZ.

Dr. Praeger’s 
Fishies

 Family Pack

$699
24 OZ.

B’gan 
Butternut Squash  

Diced

2/$524 OZ.

Mccain 
5 Minute Fries

Shoestring

2/$520 OZ.

Green Giant  
Corn On The 

Cob

2/$712Pk

Bodek
 Broccoli 

Cuts

$399
24 OZ.

Chopsie’s
 Pizza

 8 Slices

$799
8  Slice

Bush’s
Vegetarian

 Baked Beans

$199
28 OZ.

Hunts 
Tomato Paste 
Original Only

4/$36 OZ.

Gefen 
Israeli Style 

Couscous

3/$28.8 OZ.

Kellogg’s 
Corn Flake 

Crumbs

3/$612 OZ.

Haddar Pasta 
Elbows, Penne, 

Rotini Or 
Wheels

89¢
16 OZ.

General Mills 
Chex 

Assorted

2/$612 OZ.

Mishpacha Flour 
All P urpose 

Or High Gluten

2/$45 LB

Duncan Hines 
Brownies 

Dark Chocolate 
Or Chewy Fudge

2/$318.2 OZ.

Kikkoman
Soy, Light Soy 

Or Teriyaki 
Sauce

$249
15 OZ.

Bone Suckin’ 
Sauce 

Original Or 
Thicker Style

$449
16 OZ.

Ocean Spray 
Craisins 

Original Or 
Reduced Sugar

3/$55 OZ.

Mott’s 
100% 

Apple Juice

2/$564 OZ.

Vintage
 Seltzer 

Assorted

2/$133.8 OZ.

Arizona 
Iced Tea 
Assorted

2/$5128 OZ.

Devonsheer 
Melba Rounds 
Original, Garlic 

Or Sesame

$199
5.25 OZ.

Almondina 
The 

Original

2/$44 OZ.

Schneider’s 
Marshmallows 
Original Or Mini

2/$36.15  OZ.

Twizzlers 
Strawberry 

Twists

2/$416 OZ.

Zweet 
Sour Ropes Or 

Sour Belts 
Assorted

$179
10 OZ.

Achva
 Cupcakes

Assorted

3/$150 G

Haddar 
Mini Pretzels 
Family Pack
$349

30 Pk

Jetfoil 
Aluminum 

Foil

$399
200  Sq Ft

Eilat 
9 Inch

 Paper Plates

$169
100 Ct

Deal of the Week!

Nabisco
 Oreo Cookies 

Original Only

2/$514.3 OZ.


